Nome
Alexandre
Aline
Andre
Breno
Bruno
Bruno
Cassio
Diogo
Enzo
Fabricio
Gabriel
Gabriel
Gabriela
Gabriela
Guilherme
Henrique
Henrique
Henrique
Igor
Italo
Ives
Joao
Joao
Joao
Joao
Joao
Joao
Joao
Jodo

Sobrenome

Bergmann

de Souza

Valencio

Yudi Toyoshima

Deghaidi Jordao

Akira Oshiro

Murakami

de Paula Vieira

Contesini Zugliani

Barros

Jenner de Faria Orsi
Rodrigues Camargo
Vasconcelos Araujo
Gomes Valejo Sanches
Bernardino Toffoli
Kuhlmann

Pires de Moraes Aquino
Silva Barbeta

Schiavo Franchini
Goncalves Sant Ana Paiva
Caero Vieira

Bosco Pereira de Miranda Herschander
Antonio de Paula Salgado
Guilherme Rezende Baraldi
Pedro Dias Nunes

Vinicius Hennings de Lara
Otavio Tanaka de Oliveira
Pedro Junqueira Seara de Morais
Pedro de Oliveira Brandao

Numero USP
8586562
8585800
10335722
9837841
8588498
10771667
10773798
9836200
10333741
8042777
10772800
10772460
10771497
10772592
7988590
10772672
10772543
10769323
9299358
10853310
10355551
10334738
10355436
10772776
10705846
10771740
10772842
10774437
8588435

Q1

5,5
1,7

5,8
5,5

5,5

5,8
4,5
2,1

2,1

2,6
2,1
3,8
2,1
2,1
5,5
2,6
3,5
5,8

5,8
2,5

Q2

1,5

2,5

0,8

1,5
2,5

2,5

1,3

0,5

0,3

2,5
2,5
1,5

P3

7,5
3,2

5,8

7,5

6,6
6,5
3,6
8,5
2,1
8,5
2,6
3,4
3,8
2,6
51
7,5
2,6
3,8
7,8
8,5
8,3



Leonardo
Lorena
Lucas
Lucas
Lucas
Luis

Luiz
Marcos
Matheus
Matheus
Murilo
Nathan
Pedro
Pedro
Pedro
Pedro Augusto
Raphael
Ricardo
Rider
Rogerio
Thiago
Vinicius
Yago
Yuri

Yuri

Kronka Candido
Hernandes da Silva Leme
Barsoumian Castilho Herrera
Souza Vieira

Nigro Matheo

Felipe Biancardi Palharini
Manoel Almeida Monteiro
thomas olmedilla vinhote costa
Reimberg

Borghi Inocencio

Pereira Agostinho

Daleffi Rodrigues Rayes
Leonel Giannoni de Oliveira
Pires Sulzer

Henrique Campos Dini
Ungaretti Ramos

David Francois

Dovidio Libertucci

Platon Nogueira de Brito
Yukio Tamaoki Rodriguez
de Medeiros Durante

de Freitas Pacheco

Neves Yang

Spuras Tajima

Lopes Pamplona

10334759
10705961
9868234
10772863
10772911
10773203
10335750
8630495
9348474
10335635
9849031
10772585
10335569
10705940
10772797
10426629
7208762
9270162
9348651
10772709
11872647
9016928
10772626
8508511
10853498

2,3
2,1
5,5

4,7
4,2
4,7
5,8
5,8

5,8
3,7
5,5
1,3
1,2

5,8
5,8

2,5
4,4

1,2

2,5
2,5

0,5
1,4

3,5
3,1
7,5

8,5
6,7
4,2
4,7
8,3
7,8

7,5
8,8
3,7

2,8

1,2
1,5

8,3
8,3

5,8



